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RGU/Adn/BDS/ Dec. /2019-20 Date: 23/03/20220

1o,

I'he Principal

GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE AND

RIESEARCH INSTITUTE, BALLARI

Sir/Madam
Sub: “Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2019-207
Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COLE/2019-20, dated: 05/08/2019,

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for Under-Graduate
Dental course for the year 2019-20. The total number of admissions approved is 50 (I'ilty)
only Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal / Dean of the
colleges. If any document found fake University will withdraw the admission approval oi
the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned
Principal/Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student 0 2019-20 should be collected by

your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected
“within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

Yours faithfully,

‘,\..\ ___,u—-—""‘"—{“"%ﬂ/\
' (Shri. Shivanand Kapashi)
Q?'_ i \ Registrar, R? UHS, Bangulore, ”
' - ek Sy

¥,
i

. pf;/ A

1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and subumit
the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. 1f no report is received it shall be presumed
that {he directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the
Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.

It is hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the Under
Graduate degree certificate.

3. if any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this

office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of Degree Certificate.

[

Copy to:
I. Registrar (Evaluation), RG UHS, Bangalore.
2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delihi-1 10002.
3 Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web-Server: '
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Name of the students whose admission is approved

Faculty : DENTAL

College : D448-Government Dental College and Research Institute, Ballari

Course: BDS

S1.No NEET CETNO Name of the Candidate Registration Number
1 DD002 A S SADIYA KOWNAIN — 19D1217
2 AP915  AAKRITIMATTOO 1901218
3 HS073  ABHISHEK J GUJAR . 1901219 -
4 HD193  AISHWARYA 19D1220
5 BC267  AKHILA PATIL B 1901221
6 HJ289  ASHISH 19D1222
7 HE194  AYESHA SHAGUFTA 19D1223
8 DL224 BT JEEVITHA 19D1224
9 PD424  BASAVESHWARI ' 19D1225
10 LH281  DIVYAP 19D1226
11 AG498 E S NIREEKSHITHA 1901227
12 GHO83 G PREKSHA 19D1228
13 GM043 G ROHINI , 19D1229
14 AY234  GUDIGUNTA DHANARAJU 19D1230
15 GB469  H SHREE HARSHITHA 19D1231
16 KNO16  HARISH D VAIKUNTHE 19D1232
i7 LN216 KL RAMYA 1901233
18 RU120  KALAKRUTHICH 1901234
19 XD055 KAVANA K A 19D1235 -
20 GL348  KRISTIPATI JAYASHREE 19D1236
21 KC356 LOKESHA E K 19D1237
27 GA174 M PRASUNA NEHA PRIYA 19D1238
23 KC535 MANOJ K S 19D1239

29 BKO04 MD GHOUSE MUQEET MADNI 1901240



XE349
RB140
HAO71
BB247
NQ402
APB62
HD243
QT122
AV483
LJ166
LM134
ACB822
440301722
GM476
URO74
GT063
UE033
440309003
GAS507
CP245
HM133
AHO04
BZ200
JG159
Givi249
CY245

MEDHA N

MOHAMMED HARIS ALl -
MOHD GOUSUDDIN _-

N VARSHA -

NAKSHA JAIN

NAVYA KANURI

NAZIYA FIRDOSH BHUSNUR

NIKHIL S N
PADMAVATHI S
PREETHI .

RANJITA PATIL
SVARSHA .
SAURABH MAURYA
SAYEDA AYESHA
SINCHANA GOWDA M S
SOUNDARYA BHALKE
SUBHIKSHITH M
SULEMAN

U GIRIVARSHINI
VAISHNAVI R KATTI
VIJAYALAXMI BIRADAR
VINAYAKASWAMI S H
VINOD M BALAPPANAVAR
VINUTA NAIK
VISMAYAB R .
YAGNASRI KURRA

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

1901241
19D1242
19D1243
1901244

1901245

19D1246
1901247
1901248
1901249
18901250
1901251
1901252
19D1253
1901254
19D1255
19D 1256
19D1257
1901258
1901259
19D1260
19D1261

19D1262

19D1263
19D1264
19D1265
1901266
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REGISTRAR

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health and Sciences, Karnat
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